Features and Benefits
• High purity PFA
• Ideally used with Furon HP PFA Pipe
• Large variety of configuration:
 - Tee
 - Cap
 - Reducer
 - Elbow

FLS-6271-0523-SGLS ©2023 Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics
Ordering Information
Nomenclature
FB UA-6F12 N-1
This number depicts the nut material: -1= PVDF  -3 = PFA*
“N” depicts that a nut or nuts have been assembled
  on the fitting
The size and type of fitting connections is depicted here.
For a tube to pipe connector the first number is the tube
connection size and the number following the letter depicts
the pipe size. (i.e., 12 = 12/16” or 3/4”)
This letter or combination of letters depicts the type of
fitting (i.e., UA = Union Adapter)
BT   = Branch Tee
C      = Cap
E      = Elbow 90º
ETA = Elbow Tubing Adapter
45E  = Elbow 45º
SSUM = No O-Ring
UA      = Union Adapter
UR      = Union Reducer
UT      = Union Tee
UTR   = Union Tee Reducer
This letter or combination of letters depicts the type of
fitting. (i.e., “FB” indicates Fuse Bond Fittings)
*PVDF is standard nut material. PFA is also available. Please consult factory for lead-time.
5
FLS-6271-0523-SGLS ©2023 Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics
Ordering Information
Part Number
Nominal Pipe
Size (in) by
Schedule 40
A
(in)
B
(in)
C
(in)
D
(in)
E
(in)
SSUM-8788 1/2" 4.26 (108.2 mm) 0.84 (21.3 mm) 0.607 (15.4 mm) 2.00 (50.8 mm) 0.87 (22.1 mm) HEX
SSUM-8788-C 1/2" 2.26 (57.4 mm) 0.84 (21.3 mm) 0.607 (15.4 mm) 2.00 (50.8 mm) 0.87 (22.1 mm) HEX
SSUM-1271212 3/4" 4.47 (113.5 mm) 1.05 (26.6 mm) 0.809 (20.5 mm) 2.13 (54.1 mm) 1.05 (26.7 mm) HEX
SSUM-1271212-C 3/4" 2.47 (62.7 mm) 1.05 (26.6 mm) 0.809 (20.5 mm) 2.13 (54.1 mm) 1.05 (26.7 mm) HEX
SSUM-1671616 1" 4.49 (114.0 mm) 1.315 (33.4 mm) 1.033 (26.2 mm) 2.50 (63.5 mm) 1.315 (33.4 mm) HEX
SSUM-1671616-C 1" 2.49 (63.2 mm) 1.315 (33.4 mm) 1.033 (26.2 mm) 2.50 (63.5 mm) 1.315 (33.4 mm) HEX
SSUM-3273232 2" 3.8 (96.3 mm) 2.07 (52.6 mm) 2.38 (60.5 mm) 3.50 (88.9 mm) 2.375 (60.3 mm) HEX
Operating Specifications
Max. Operating Temperature See graphical chart
Max. Operating Pressure See graphical chart
Fitting Body Material 100% Virgin High Purity PFA
Nut Material ETFE
Furon No O-Ring Union
*Based on size, please contact us for more details or specific configuration
**At ambient temperature
NUT E
6
FLS-6271-0523-SGLS ©2023 Saint-Gobain Performance Plastics
UR - Union Reducer
A
ØC